NCOPA CATALANA TRIAL 2025

GIRONELLA (Bergueda) - 23/03/2025 | Prova: 1/3
Club organitzador: Gironella EC

ALEVIi

Participant
ABANADES LLEIXA PAU
ALARCON GORDILLO MARIO
BONACHE PALAZON DANI
BUSQUETS BETRIU NIL
CAMPOS ORDONEZ MARC
COMELLAS ROSINOL MARCEL
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ADRIA
LEON SANCHEZ MARIO
MOLINS AULEDA MARC
PRAT REUS LLUC
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ NEYZAN
SANLLEHI LARREGULA ABRIL

BENJAMI

Participant
BATLLE TARRES NIL
CALVO CAMPO POL
CERDAN VINYES-MIRALPEIX BIEL
COMELLAS ROSINOL MARINA
ESTUPINA PANE JAN
FIGUERAS COBO ADEI
FONTACABA SERRA POL
MADRONA SEUVA JAN
MENDEZ LEONES JAN
PALAY FERNANDEZ NEO
PAYAN CASTANY DAN
RUAIX GRIFELL GUIFRE

ELIT FEMENI

Participant
ESQUIS CASANOVAS LAIA
GONZALO CASANOVAS AINA
HIDALGO HUMANES ALBA
RIERA ROURA ALBA
VILAJOSANA GALDRAN YUN

ELIT MASCULI

Participant
GUILLEN BALIL TONI

186
187
188
189
190
191
293
192
193
196
197
198

253
254
217
218
285
219
298
272
220
295
221
222

102
111
108
101
104

12

Sortida
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

Sortida
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida
10:30

Club

ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB
BIKE ABADESSES CC
LEVEL CC OSONA

CC TRENCACAMES
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
LEVEL CC OSONA

CC TRENCACAMES

CC TRENCACAMES

CC TRENCACAMES
TRIALSPORT CEO

CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
LEVEL CC OSONA

Club

LEVEL CC OSONA

BMX VALLES CLUB

PEU A BAIX MS C GIRONA
GIRONELLA EC
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
LEVEL CC OSONA

PEU A BAIX MS C GIRONA
LLUCANES UC

ANOIA TRIAL CE

CC TRENCACAMES
LEVEL CC OSONA
TRIALSPORT CEO

Club

CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
TRIALSPORT CEO

DR BIKE RACING TEAM
TRIALSPORT CEO

LEVEL CC OSONA

Club
CC ST FELIU
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Club organitzador: Gironella EC

ELIT MASCULI

Participant
PALAU PINYANA ELOI
ROLLS CHARLIE
VAYREDA VENDRELL MARTI
YELAMOS BARO MARTI

MASTER 1

Participant
SEMENOV EVGENY
SHERWOOD CALLUM
VILA GRAU MARC

OPEN BLANC

Participant
ANDREU CHAVES MARC
ANDREU CHAVES ROC
DE LA SANTA VILA BERTA
GONZALO CASANOVAS ELIA
PICANYOL BUFI ARNAU
PRAT ARIMANY DIDAC
SERAROLS ROVIRA MARTI

OPEN BLAU

Participant
CERVERO ANDREU MIREIA
CUNILL SOLA LLUC
MUNOZ CLAVERAS MARC
PORTET MARTINEZ ALEIX
ROCA MASSIP GUIM
ROMA SALA PAU
SANLLEHI LARREGULA ARNAU
SERRA BALANA JOAN

OPEN NEGRE

Participant
ANDREU CHAVES JAUME
PARRAMON SALA SIRA

14
11

296
15
297

290
289
292
240
243
195
246

229
230
232
260
244
245
210
234

288
249

Sortida
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida
12:15
12:15
12:15

Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

Sortida
9:00
9:00

GOPA CATALANATRIAL 2025

Club

TRIALSPORT CEO

BIKE TRIAL ACADEMY UK
PEU A BAIXMS C GIRONA
CC TRENCACAMES

Club

ANDONA
THESHINDIG
TRIALSPORT CEO

Club

CC TRENCACAMES
CC TRENCACAMES
CC ST GREGORI
TRIALSPORT CEO
LEVEL CC OSONA
TRIALSPORT CEO
BAS CC

Club

KABRABIKES

TRIALSPORT CEO

PEU A BAIX MS C GIRONA

CC TRENCACAMES

CC BIKING POINT

UC CAMPDEVANOL

LEVEL CC OSONA

BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA CC

Club
CC TRENCACAMES
TRIALSPORT CEO
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GOPA CATALANATRIAL 2025

GIRONELLA (Bergueda) - 23/03/2025 | Prova: 1/3
Club organitzador: Gironella EC

PRE BENJAMI
Participant N Sortida Club
AGUSTI HERRERA GRAU 224 11:30 BASCC
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ LUCA 270  11:30 LEVEL CC OSONA
RUAIX GRIFELL GERARD 227 11:30 TRIALSPORT CEO
VILA VILA ARNAU 228  11:30 TRIALSPORT CEO
PRINCIPIANT
Participant N Sortida Club
CALLIS ROMA ROGER 203 12:15 LEVEL CC OSONA
CANALS ARCE ROGER 204  12:15 CCESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
CASTELLS PARRA MARC 284  12:15 ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB
GARRETA ARTES oT 255 12:15 CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
GONZALEZ ARMENGOU ERIC 205 12:15 CCESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
MARCE FONT JORDI 206  12:15 LEVEL CC OSONA
MART[ BARREDA GERARD 207 12:15 MICORELLA MOTORCLUB
VERDAGUER COMA JAN 214 12:15 CCOLOT
XARGAY MUNOZ ARNAU 279  12:15 PEUABAIXMS C GIRONA
R1
Participant N Sortida Club
BARNIOL RIERA BENET 131 10:30 TRIALSPORT CEO
BATLLE FEU ELOI 132  10:30 TRIALSPORT CEO
CASTELLA DOMENE DAVID 291 10:30 CC TRENCACAMES
DEL RIO NIETO ADRIA 133  10:30 TRIALSPORT CEO
JODAR CAELLAS GUIM 134  10:30 LEVEL CC OSONA
JUVANTENY RIERA MARC 135 10:30 TRIALSPORT CEO
LLABERIA VOLTAS JOAN 136 10:30 ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
MASSO GIL ALEX 137  10:30 LEVEL CC OSONA
MONTOYA AGUILERA GUILLEM 294 10:30 CC TRENCACAMES
PIZARRO RIBOT ALEX 280 10:30 BIKE ABADESSES CC
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ALEX 138 10:30 CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
R2
Participant N Sortida  Club
BALLANA FONT FORTIA 252 12:15 LEVEL CC OSONA
BAYO RUIZ NIL 140 12:15 CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
CLOSA MASO JAN 167 12:15 PEU A BAIXMS C GIRONA
COROMINA SOLA GUILLEM 141 12:15 UC CAMPDEVANOL
FERRER VILA ADRIA 172  12:15 LEVEL CC OSONA
GARCIA CODINA ERIC 143 12:15 LEVEL CC OSONA
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R2

Participant
HOMS BALMES ARNAU
HOSTA SABARTES NIL
LLABERIA GROZAVU CESAR
LLOPART FERNANDEZ PEP
MANRIQUE ESCRIBA ERIK
MARI SANAHUJA DALMAU
MENDEZ SORIANO AXEL
MONROS RIO IVAN
MORELL GARRIGA ADRIA
POVEDA PEREZ PAU
ROA OLIVERA LLUC
SOLE BERNADICH MAX
VALVERDE ALBERCH JAN

R3

Participant
ALEMANY CASAS ARTAU
BADOSA GONZALEZ ORIOL
BAYO RUIZ JAN
CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA RUTH
CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA ROC
CASALS FONT ROC
CASTANO NEIRA BIEL
COLOM BRUNNER MARTI
COMIN VALLES MANUEL
COSTA ORTEGA JORDI
DELICADO PINTO JAN
GARCIA MANAS ADRIA
HOSTA SABARTES GER
LLIN ARZUA ENRIC
LOPEZ GUIX ELOI
LOPEZ PEREZ POL
LOPEZ SALA DAVID
MELLADO CEBRIA ARNAU
MIRO PASTOR ERIK
PEREZ CASALS FERRAN
STRINO GRACIA ARNAU
TAMAME LORENZO HUGO
VAZQUEZ VIRGILI LLUC

144
145
146
147
148
179
149
150
151
152
153
156
157

159
251
160
163
162
164
165
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
180
258
181
183
184
185

Sortida
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15

Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

Club

LEVEL CC OSONA
TRIALSPORT CEO
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
CORBERA MOTOCLUB
CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
CC TRENCACAMES
CORBERA MOTOCLUB
TRIALSPORT CEO
TRIALSPORT CEO

BIKE ABADESSES CC

CC TRENCACAMES
TRIALSPORT CEO

LEVEL CC OSONA

Club

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE

PEU A BAIX MS C GIRONA

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA CC
BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA CC
LEVEL CC OSONA

CC TRENCACAMES

PEU A BAIX MS C GIRONA
EJAROM BIKES

TRIALSPORT CEO

LEVEL CC OSONA

ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB
TRIALSPORT CEO

ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE

CC TRENCACAMES

CC TRENCACAMES

LEVEL CC OSONA

ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE

LEVEL CC OSONA

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB
BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA CC
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